Show #913848 (Jeff Allen): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

51. Open 147: Amateur Walk/Jog Trail/All Breed - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 232 Zippos Tabitha Julie M Plemmons Barbara Fletcher
2 178 Suggest The Best Linda Ann Curry Kim And Linda Curry
3 541 Inviting Admiration Dana J Manning Dana J Manning
4 569 Sweet Talkin Irish Deborah Christine Katherine McArthur
5 596 Best Cookie Yet Holly Ericson Holly Ericson
6 421 Busted For LopelLazy Nicole Williams Taylor Kungle
52. Open 146: Youth Walk/Jog Trail/All Breed - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 253 Signature Absolute Haley Brown Nancy A Riggs
2 182 Lucky Detalil Dakota N Honea Sid Or Charlene Johnson
53. AQHA 238802: L1 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 28
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 374 Lover Treat Me Good Rhonda J Wade Rhonda J Wade
2 332 Riding In The Heat Christina Farver Christina Farver
3 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell
4 573 EyedBeInAJam Katie Patterson Dylan N Patterson
5 558 Gotta Knapp For That Catherine M Finger Catherine M Finger
6 527 My Time Only Tammy Moniot Pamela L Turnbell
7 153 Break Records Redick Melissa Moore Melissa Moore
8 145 | Got My Game On Anne Demirjian Anne Demirjian
9 26 Wicked N White Bonnie Kay Ramsey Susan & Ryan Herren
10 528 QuiteABitLazy Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G
11 537 | Carry Protection Robbie L Jensen Robbie L Jensen
127 32 Zip Along Home Myra E Agsten Megan C Renfro
12T 303 BestlIs Good Enough Michele Winningham Michele Winningham
14 61 AGR Good Investment Ramona Lee Andrews Ramona Andrews
15 83 Cool Huntin Teresa Falkenstein Teresa Falkenstein
16 180 Only Zips Invited Barbara Lynn Klarich Barbara Lynn Klarich
17 548 Wisely Coded Nancy J Cline Nancy J Cline
18T 143 Cha Cha Margarita Brenda K Nellums Brenda K Nellums
18T 54 Cash Mccool Lauren Block Lauren Block
20 260 Range In Motion Ms Brooke Mathis Brooke Mathis
21 533 Radilicious Shona R Green Shona R Green
22 87 ltainteasybeinggood Barb Vial Barb Vial
23 563 One Steady Promis Lise Graham Lisa Graham
24 561 Vinnie Good Bar Julie Lyon Julie Lyon
25 28 How About Later Lynn Bianchi-Rossi Lynn Bianchi-Rossi
26 50 IOnlyLopeForBlondes Terry Ray Terry Ray
27 10 Zippos Cash Award Dana E Thompson Dana E Thompson
DQ 179 Four On Da Floor Patsy Gilbert Patsy Gilbert
54. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 13
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 210 No DoubtIm Trouble Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein
2 60 Lopin A Hot Streak Kate Toomey Evans Kate Toomey Evans



Show #913848 (Jeff Allen): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

3 427 Immortalised Kara M Flentje Kara M Flentje
4 881 Im Just Too Hot Roby Harden Roby Harden
5 304 NextAt Batt Sabrina Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson
6 305 UGaotlt Sabrina Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson
7 569 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine C McArthur Katherine McArthur
8 34 EBG Groovy Affair Laurel Ann Carpenter Laural Ann Carpenter
9 586 Uptown Never Sleeps MaryKate Mahassel MaryKate Mahassel
10 356 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky
11 65 Wrappers Lucky Charm Harmony Vacca Dana Stuart-Moore
12 507 Whiskey On Impulse Autumn Rae Patterson Autumn Rae Patterson
DQ 443 Shesa Smokin Memory Stefanie Wickham Jeanne Lacarnini
55. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 18
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 232 Zippos Tabitha India Elizabeth Richardson Barbara Fletcher
2 335 The Publication Brooke Garcia Brooke Garcia
3 30 Credit Machine Saige Rebecca Vigil Gwen & Adam Vigil
4 767 Cool To Be Invited Piper Anderson Piper Anderson
5 208 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley
6 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs
7 582 Only Dark Chips Rylee Archuleta Rylee Archuleta
8 306 RL Touch Of Sudden Callie Nichole Hogg Callie Or Carly Hogg
9 352 Hot lllusions Jenna L Mlller Craig Miller
10 156 One Dynamic Krymsun Gracie Ann Marie Howell Rebekah Rosa
11 572 The Cookie Machine Katie Wagner Christine L Demetrak
12 231 Cash Included Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle
13 592 Good Bar Bumper Car Kaylee Heron Kaylee Heron
14 12 Lazy Lopin Ranger Lauren Blumer Lauren Blumer
15 67 Pass The Black Gold Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriquez
16 182 Lucky Detall Eva Marie Johnson Sid Or Charlene Johnson
17 540 AnImage Of My Own Rhema N Manning Dana J Manning
DQ 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline
56. AQHA 438700: Youth Trail (13 & Under) - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline
2 572 The Cookie Machine Katie Wagner Christine L Demetrak
3 208 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley
4 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs
57. AQHA 238803: L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 39
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 347 Rageous Rodder Rebecca L Bunting Jeanne Tiller
2 136 PFPutltN Park Carla Townsley Carla Townsley
3 531 Dunit On The Range Jane Humes Jane Humes
4 520 Made Rite Jacqueline J Johnson
5 161 Nothing More Certain Elizabeth Gawron Elizabeth Gawron
6 539 Huntin The Blues Karen Dolen Karen Dolen
7 235 Good Cowboy Casanova Toni M Ward Toni W Ward



Show #913848 (Jeff Allen): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

8 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell
9 304 Next At Batt Susan Stricklin Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson
10 153 Break Records Redick Melissa Moore Melissa Moore
11 54 Cash Mccool Lauren Block Lauren Block
12 438 Hussh Money Candy D Bava Candy Bava
13 372 Gettin Awesome Cory Welch Cory Welch
14 570 Hope To Be Hot Linda C Gluckman Linda C Gluckman
15 162 Hez Kool Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz
16 441 Hezan Investment Becky Martin Becky Martin
17T 351 A Sudden lllusion Victoria Ingstad Victoria Ingstad
17T 180 Only Zips Invited Barbara Lynn Klarich Barbara Lynn Klarich
17T 374 Lover Treat Me Good Rhonda J Wade Rhonda J Wade
20T 535 Hez Lopin Lazy Dana K Raisch Klamecki Dana K Raisch Klamecki
20T 179 Four On Da Floor Patsy Gilbert Patsy Gilbert
20T 259 Certainly Chatty Suzanne Benson Suzanne Benson
23 61 AGR Good Investment Ramona Lee Andrews Ramona Andrews
24 328 RL Zippo Mary Ellen C Velky Mary Ellen C Velkey
25 4 BetterLazyThanCrazy Renee L Woods Renee L Woods
26T 83 Cool Huntin Teresa Falkenstein Teresa Falkenstein
26T 400 Amazin Janette Ames Janette Ames
28 154 Vs Code Diva Alert Jean Martha Buchmann Jean Martha Buchmann
29 230 Might Be Impulsive Christine E Sherer Christine E Sherer
30 236 CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway Sharon Conway
31 10 Zippos Cash Award Dana E Thompson Dana E Thompson
32 537 | Carry Protection Robbie L Jensen Robbie L Jensen
33T 449 Out For Chocolate Ellen B Armstrong Ellen B Armstrong
33T 561 Vinnie Good Bar Julie Lyon Julie Lyon
35 573 EyedBelInAJam Katie Patterson Dylan N Patterson
DQ 526 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings
DQ 436 Glowin Smokin Michelle Stewart Michelle Stewart
DQ 788 UF Certain Gold Jeannie R Nicholson Jeannie R Nicholson
DQ 345 Machine Power Rebecca L Bunting Rebecca Bunting
58. AQHA 238806: L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 20 (59 total)
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 369 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz
2 103 Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin
3 48 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett
6 163 Lopin For A Chex Susan K Johns Susan K Johns
7 514 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney
8 219 Heza Radical Zip Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren
9 166 KM Flat Out The Best Susan K Johns Susan K Johns
10 221 More Radical Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren
12 331 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange
13 307 SayEloToMyLethalFrin Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw
14 502 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Cherald F Swiss
16 365 The Company You Keep Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor



Show #913848 (Jeff Allen): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

17 364 Full Drape Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor
19 512 Whiskey In The Dark Kim Portney Kim Portney
20 29 HerelComAgain Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin
25 367 Invite Me Some More Evon M Werner Evon Werner
38 363 Km Best One Invited Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor
43 22 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski
46 204 Zippin A Breeze Susan Knapp Knapp Quarter Horse Farms
48 576 Absolute Best Asset Elizabeth Brown Elizabeth Brown
59. AQHA 238003: L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 18
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 165 Legacy Made Trevor W Johns Susan K Johns
2 591 Cool Cruzen Lady Samantha R Ihde Diamond Ranch LLC
3 348 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstand
4 598 Rumors Inthe Dark Kendra Whitney Kendra Whitney
5 452 Zippa Smokin Star Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz
6 551 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith
7 108 Movin The Chains Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling
8 427 Immortalised Kara M Flentje Kara M Flentje
9 84 To Be Invied Kim Quinn Debbie Richards
10 55 Huntin A Hot Cowgirl Johnna Letchworth Johnna Letchworth
11 126 Herecomeshoneybooboo Gabrielle M Lofton Gabrielle M Lofton
12 69 RR Zippin A Moon Erika Rodenski Erika Rodenski
13 578 |Look Extremely Hot Taylor B Brown Taylor B Brown
14 2 Onlya Glowing Diesel Cassidy J Miller Kellie J Dunn
15 239 Good Money Machine Kathryn Devries Mitchell Oak Spring Ranch LLC
DQ 60 Lopin A Hot Streak Kate Toomey Evans Kate Toomey Evans
DQ 171 MargaritasMakeMeGood Charlotte Green Catherine Decoster
DQ 322 Party Favours Kara S Sisco Kara Sisco
60. AQHA 238006: L3 Amt Trail - Shown: 5 (23 total)
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 519 Moonlite Cruiser Kelsey C Jung W Michael Jung
2 925 Mind On My Money Caroline Gunn Rogers Janet Gunn LLC
9 451 Zippos Ultra Gold Hilary J Armstrong Reinhard Hilary J Armstrong Reinhard
10 566 Lethals Hot Weapon Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek
11 243 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Depalma Meaghan Whelan
61. AQHA 438803: L2 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 12
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 335 The Publication Brooke Garcia Brooke Garcia
2 30 Credit Machine Saige Rebecca Vigil Gwen & Adam Vigil
3 592 Good Bar Bumper Car Kaylee Heron Kaylee Heron
4 306 RL Touch Of Sudden Callie Nichole Hogg Callie Or Carly Hogg
5 146 A Sudden Extreme Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt
6 45 Daddy Doesnt Know Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle
7 128 No Doubt Im Best Jenna Chiarella Jenna Chiarella
8 554 EliInvesting Wisely Colbi Jacobs Jim Stubbs
9 595 A Good OHK Krymsun Taylor Smith Taylor Smith



Show #913848 (Jeff Allen): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

10 231
11T 73
11T 458

PlaceBack#

Cash Included
Dodge Da Bullit
Absolutely Protected

Natasha D Replogle
Sydney Ann Swallom
Madeline Ashley Carter

Robin & Eric Replogle
Sydney Ann Swallom
Madeline Ashley Carter

62. AQHA 438806: L3 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 7 (19 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

448
590
156
559
567
530
354

88\10’0’1(‘0!\)

Memphis Bound

Call Me A Hottie

One Dynamic Krymsun
Promotional Asset
Good Cuz Im Lazy
Cadillac In Black

The RockNRoll Cowboy

Kendalyn Herlocker
Bella Rosa

Gracie Ann Marie Howell
Cori Cansdale

Jordan Schween

Kyla A Jackson

Tatum Keys Richey

Koleene Herlocker
Rebekah Rosa
Rebekah Rosa
Jennifer Cansdale
Jordan Schween
Kyla A Jackson
Sheila Richey



Show #913849 (Valerie Kearns): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

51. Open 147: Amateur Walk/Jog Trail/All Breed - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 232 Zippos Tabitha Julie M Plemmons Barbara Fletcher
2 178 Suggest The Best Linda Ann Curry Kim And Linda Curry
3 569 Sweet Talkin Irish Deborah Christine Katherine McArthur
4 541 Inviting Admiration Dana J Manning Dana J Manning
5 596 Best Cookie Yet Holly Ericson Holly Ericson
6 421 Busted For LopelLazy Nicole Williams Taylor Kungle
52. Open 146: Youth Walk/Jog Trail/All Breed - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 253 Signature Absolute Haley Brown Nancy A Riggs
2 182 Lucky Detalil Dakota N Honea Sid Or Charlene Johnson
53. AQHA 238802: L1 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 28
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 573 EyedBelInAJam Katie Patterson Dylan N Patterson
2 374 Lover Treat Me Good Rhonda J Wade Rhonda J Wade
3 32 Zip Along Home Myra E Agsten Megan C Renfro
4 145 | Got My Game On Anne Demirjian Anne Demirjian
5 332 Riding In The Heat Christina Farver Christina Farver
6 532 CreepinIn My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell
7 558 Gotta Knapp For That Catherine M Finger Catherine M Finger
8 153 Break Records Redick Melissa Moore Melissa Moore
9 537 | Carry Protection Robbie L Jensen Robbie L Jensen
10 527 My Time Only Tammy Moniot Pamela L Turnbell
11 61 AGR Good Investment Ramona Lee Andrews Ramona Andrews
12 303 BestlIs Good Enough Michele Winningham Michele Winningham
13 26 Wicked N White Bonnie Kay Ramsey Susan & Ryan Herren
14 528 QuiteABitLazy Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G
15 143 Cha Cha Margarita Brenda K Nellums Brenda K Nellums
16 83 Cool Huntin Teresa Falkenstein Teresa Falkenstein
17 548 Wisely Coded Nancy J Cline Nancy J Cline
18 260 Range In Motion Ms Brooke Mathis Brooke Mathis
19 533 Radilicious Shona R Green Shona R Green
20 563 One Steady Promis Lise Graham Lisa Graham
21 87 ltainteasybeinggood Barb Vial Barb Vial
22 180 Only Zips Invited Barbara Lynn Klarich Barbara Lynn Klarich
23 561 Vinnie Good Bar Julie Lyon Julie Lyon
24 54 Cash Mccool Lauren Block Lauren Block
25 28 How About Later Lynn Bianchi-Rossi Lynn Bianchi-Rossi
26 50 IOnlyLopeForBlondes Terry Ray Terry Ray
27 10 Zippos Cash Award Dana E Thompson Dana E Thompson
DQ 179 Four On Da Floor Patsy Gilbert Patsy Gilbert
54. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 13
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 586 Uptown Never Sleeps MaryKate Mahassel MaryKate Mahassel

2 210

No Doubt Im Trouble

Madison Nirenstein

Madison Nirenstein



Show #913849 (Valerie Kearns): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

3 304 NextAt Batt Sabrina Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson
4 427 Immortalised Kara M Flentje Kara M Flentje
5 881 ImJustToo Hot Roby Harden Roby Harden
6 356 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky
7 65 Wrappers Lucky Charm Harmony Vacca Dana Stuart-Moore
8 305 UGaotlt Sabrina Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson
9 60 Lopin A Hot Streak Kate Toomey Evans Kate Toomey Evans
10 569 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine C McArthur Katherine McArthur
11 34 EBG Groovy Affair Laurel Ann Carpenter Laural Ann Carpenter
12 507 Whiskey On Impulse Autumn Rae Patterson Autumn Rae Patterson
DQ 443 Shesa Smokin Memory Stefanie Wickham Jeanne Lacarnini
55. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 18
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 232 Zippos Tabitha India Elizabeth Richardson Barbara Fletcher
2 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs
3 335 The Publication Brooke Garcia Brooke Garcia
4 208 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley
5 231 Cash Included Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle
6 30 Credit Machine Saige Rebecca Vigil Gwen & Adam Vigil
7 572 The Cookie Machine Katie Wagner Christine L Demetrak
8 352 Hot lllusions Jenna L Mlller Craig Miller
9 767 Cool To Be Invited Piper Anderson Piper Anderson
10 306 RL Touch Of Sudden Callie Nichole Hogg Callie Or Carly Hogg
11 582 Only Dark Chips Rylee Archuleta Rylee Archuleta
12 156 One Dynamic Krymsun Gracie Ann Marie Howell Rebekah Rosa
13 592 Good Bar Bumper Car Kaylee Heron Kaylee Heron
14 12 Lazy Lopin Ranger Lauren Blumer Lauren Blumer
15 182 Lucky Detall Eva Marie Johnson Sid Or Charlene Johnson
16 67 Pass The Black Gold Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriquez
17 540 AnImage Of My Own Rhema N Manning Dana J Manning
DQ 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline
56. AQHA 438700: Youth Trail (13 & Under) - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline
2 572 The Cookie Machine Katie Wagner Christine L Demetrak
3 208 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley
4 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs
57. AQHA 238803: L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 39
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 347 Rageous Rodder Rebecca L Bunting Jeanne Tiller
2 136 PFPutltN Park Carla Townsley Carla Townsley
3 531 Dunit On The Range Jane Humes Jane Humes
4 162 Hez Kool Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz
5 441 Hezan Investment Becky Martin Becky Martin
6 351 A Sudden lllusion Victoria Ingstad Victoria Ingstad
7 520 Made Rite Jacqueline J Johnson



Show #913849 (Valerie Kearns): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

8 161 Nothing More Certain Elizabeth Gawron Elizabeth Gawron
9 235 Good Cowboy Casanova Toni M Ward Toni W Ward
10 304 Next At Batt Susan Stricklin Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson
11 539 Huntin The Blues Karen Dolen Karen Dolen
12 570 Hope To Be Hot Linda C Gluckman Linda C Gluckman
13 180 Only Zips Invited Barbara Lynn Klarich Barbara Lynn Klarich
14 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell
15 259 Certainly Chatty Suzanne Benson Suzanne Benson
16 179 Four On Da Floor Patsy Gilbert Patsy Gilbert
17 438 Hussh Money Candy D Bava Candy Bava
18 535 Hez Lopin Lazy Dana K Raisch Klamecki Dana K Raisch Klamecki
19 372 Gettin Awesome Cory Welch Cory Welch
20 374 Lover Treat Me Good Rhonda J Wade Rhonda J Wade
21 400 Amazin Janette Ames Janette Ames
22 153 Break Records Redick Melissa Moore Melissa Moore
23 230 Might Be Impulsive Christine E Sherer Christine E Sherer
24 236 CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway Sharon Conway
25 54 Cash Mccool Lauren Block Lauren Block
26 83 Cool Huntin Teresa Falkenstein Teresa Falkenstein
27 4 BetterLazyThanCrazy Renee L Woods Renee L Woods
28 328 RL Zippo Mary Ellen C Velky Mary Ellen C Velkey
29 61 AGR Good Investment Ramona Lee Andrews Ramona Andrews
30 154 Vs Code Diva Alert Jean Martha Buchmann Jean Martha Buchmann
31 10 Zippos Cash Award Dana E Thompson Dana E Thompson
32 449 Out For Chocolate Ellen B Armstrong Ellen B Armstrong
33 537 | Carry Protection Robbie L Jensen Robbie L Jensen
34 561 Vinnie Good Bar Julie Lyon Julie Lyon
35 526 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings
DQ 436 Glowin Smokin Michelle Stewart Michelle Stewart
DQ 788 UF Certain Gold Jeannie R Nicholson Jeannie R Nicholson
DQ 573 EyedBeInAJam Katie Patterson Dylan N Patterson
DQ 345 Machine Power Rebecca L Bunting Rebecca Bunting
58. AQHA 238806: L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 20 (59 total)
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
2 369 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz
3 307 SayEloToMyLethalFrin Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw
4 221 More Radical Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren
5 502 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Cherald F Swiss
6 103 Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin
7 163 Lopin For A Chex Susan K Johns Susan K Johns
8 166 KM Flat Out The Best Susan K Johns Susan K Johns
9 219 Heza Radical Zip Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren
10 514 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney
11 364 Full Drape Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor
12 48 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett
14 29 HerelComAgain Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin



Show #913849 (Valerie Kearns): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

16 331 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange
17 512 Whiskey In The Dark Kim Portney Kim Portney
21 367 Invite Me Some More Evon M Werner Evon Werner
25 365 The Company You Keep Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor
27 576 Absolute Best Asset Elizabeth Brown Elizabeth Brown
38 22 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski
42 204 Zippin A Breeze Susan Knapp Knapp Quarter Horse Farms
44 363 Km Best One Invited Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor
59. AQHA 238003: L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 18
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 591 Cool Cruzen Lady Samantha R |hde Diamond Ranch LLC
2 598 Rumors Inthe Dark Kendra Whitney Kendra Whitney
3 165 Legacy Made Trevor W Johns Susan K Johns
4 348 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstand
5 551 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith
6 452 Zippa Smokin Star Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz
7 578 | Look Extremely Hot Taylor B Brown Taylor B Brown
8 126 Herecomeshoneybooboo Gabrielle M Lofton Gabrielle M Lofton
9 108 Movin The Chains Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling
10 84 To Be Invied Kim Quinn Debbie Richards
11 55 Huntin A Hot Cowgirl Johnna Letchworth Johnna Letchworth
12 69 RR Zippin A Moon Erika Rodenski Erika Rodenski
13 2 Onlya Glowing Diesel Cassidy J Miller Kellie J Dunn
14 427 Immortalised Kara M Flentje Kara M Flentje
DQ 60 Lopin A Hot Streak Kate Toomey Evans Kate Toomey Evans
DQ 171 MargaritasMakeMeGood Charlotte Green Catherine Decoster
DQ 322 Party Favours Kara S Sisco Kara Sisco
DQ 239 Good Money Machine Kathryn Devries Mitchell Oak Spring Ranch LLC
60. AQHA 238006: L3 Amt Trail - Shown: 5 (23 total)
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 519 Moonlite Cruiser Kelsey C Jung W Michael Jung
4 925 Mind On My Money Caroline Gunn Rogers Janet Gunn LLC
7 566 Lethals Hot Weapon Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek
9 451 Zippos Ultra Gold Hilary J Armstrong Reinhard Hilary J Armstrong Reinhard
11 243 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Depalma Meaghan Whelan
61. AQHA 438803: L2 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 12
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 335 The Publication Brooke Garcia Brooke Garcia
2 30 Credit Machine Saige Rebecca Vigil Gwen & Adam Vigil
3 306 RL Touch Of Sudden Callie Nichole Hogg Callie Or Carly Hogg
4 128 No Doubt Im Best Jenna Chiarella Jenna Chiarella
5 45 Daddy Doesnt Know Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle
6 595 A Good OHK Krymsun Taylor Smith Taylor Smith
7 146 A Sudden Extreme Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt
8 592 Good Bar Bumper Car Kaylee Heron Kaylee Heron
9 231 Cash Included Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle



Show #913849 (Valerie Kearns): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

10 554 Eli Investing Wisely Colbi Jacobs Jim Stubbs
11T 73 Dodge Da Bullit Sydney Ann Swallom Sydney Ann Swallom
11T 458 Absolutely Protected Madeline Ashley Carter Madeline Ashley Carter
62. AQHA 438806: L3 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 7 (19 total)
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 448 Memphis Bound Kendalyn Herlocker Koleene Herlocker
3 590 Call Me A Hottie Bella Rosa Rebekah Rosa
5 156 One Dynamic Krymsun Gracie Ann Marie Howell Rebekah Rosa
8 559 Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale
10 567 Good Cuz Im Lazy Jordan Schween Jordan Schween
DQ 530 Cadillac In Black Kyla A Jackson Kyla A Jackson
DQ 354 The RockNRoll Cowboy Tatum Keys Richey Sheila Richey



Show #913850 (Jeff R Greaves): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

51. Open 147: Amateur Walk/Jog Trail/All Breed - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 232 Zippos Tabitha Julie M Plemmons Barbara Fletcher
2 178 Suggest The Best Linda Ann Curry Kim And Linda Curry
3 541 Inviting Admiration Dana J Manning Dana J Manning
4 569 Sweet Talkin Irish Deborah Christine Katherine McArthur
5 596 Best Cookie Yet Holly Ericson Holly Ericson
6 421 Busted For LopelLazy Nicole Williams Taylor Kungle
52. Open 146: Youth Walk/Jog Trail/All Breed - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 253 Signature Absolute Haley Brown Nancy A Riggs
2 182 Lucky Detalil Dakota N Honea Sid Or Charlene Johnson
53. AQHA 238802: L1 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 28
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 374 Lover Treat Me Good Rhonda J Wade Rhonda J Wade
2 26 Wicked N White Bonnie Kay Ramsey Susan & Ryan Herren
3 145 |Got My Game On Anne Demirjian Anne Demirjian
4 332 Riding In The Heat Christina Farver Christina Farver
5 573 EyedBelInAJam Katie Patterson Dylan N Patterson
6 532 CreepinIn My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell
7 528 QuiteABitLazy Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G
8 527 My Time Only Tammy Moniot Pamela L Turnbell
9 558 Gotta Knapp For That Catherine M Finger Catherine M Finger
10 32 Zip Along Home Myra E Agsten Megan C Renfro
11 303 BestlIs Good Enough Michele Winningham Michele Winningham
12 61 AGR Good Investment Ramona Lee Andrews Ramona Andrews
13 153 Break Records Redick Melissa Moore Melissa Moore
14 537 | Carry Protection Robbie L Jensen Robbie L Jensen
15 143 Cha Cha Margarita Brenda K Nellums Brenda K Nellums
16 83 Cool Huntin Teresa Falkenstein Teresa Falkenstein
17 180 Only Zips Invited Barbara Lynn Klarich Barbara Lynn Klarich
18 548 Wisely Coded Nancy J Cline Nancy J Cline
19 87 ltainteasybeinggood Barb Vial Barb Vial
20 54 Cash Mccool Lauren Block Lauren Block
21 260 Range In Motion Ms Brooke Mathis Brooke Mathis
22 533 Radilicious Shona R Green Shona R Green
23 563 One Steady Promis Lise Graham Lisa Graham
24 561 Vinnie Good Bar Julie Lyon Julie Lyon
25 28 How About Later Lynn Bianchi-Rossi Lynn Bianchi-Rossi
26 10 Zippos Cash Award Dana E Thompson Dana E Thompson
27 50 IOnlyLopeForBlondes Terry Ray Terry Ray
DQ 179 Four On Da Floor Patsy Gilbert Patsy Gilbert
54. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 13
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 881 ImJustToo Hot Roby Harden Roby Harden

2 210

No Doubt Im Trouble

Madison Nirenstein

Madison Nirenstein



Show #913850 (Jeff R Greaves): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

3 60 Lopin A Hot Streak Kate Toomey Evans Kate Toomey Evans
4 305 UGaotlt Sabrina Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson
5 586 Uptown Never Sleeps MaryKate Mahassel MaryKate Mahassel
6 304 NextAtBatt Sabrina Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson
7 65 Wrappers Lucky Charm Harmony Vacca Dana Stuart-Moore
8 34 EBG Groovy Affair Laurel Ann Carpenter Laural Ann Carpenter
9 356 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky
10 569 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine C McArthur Katherine McArthur
11 427 Immortalised Kara M Flentje Kara M Flentje
12 507 Whiskey On Impulse Autumn Rae Patterson Autumn Rae Patterson
DQ 443 Shesa Smokin Memory Stefanie Wickham Jeanne Lacarnini
55. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 18
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 232 Zippos Tabitha India Elizabeth Richardson Barbara Fletcher
2 335 The Publication Brooke Garcia Brooke Garcia
3 30 Credit Machine Saige Rebecca Vigil Gwen & Adam Vigil
4 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs
5 767 Cool To Be Invited Piper Anderson Piper Anderson
6 352 Hot lllusions Jenna L Mlller Craig Miller
7 208 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley
8 231 Cash Included Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle
9 306 RL Touch Of Sudden Callie Nichole Hogg Callie Or Carly Hogg
10 572 The Cookie Machine Katie Wagner Christine L Demetrak
11 156 One Dynamic Krymsun Gracie Ann Marie Howell Rebekah Rosa
12 582 Only Dark Chips Rylee Archuleta Rylee Archuleta
13 592 Good Bar Bumper Car Kaylee Heron Kaylee Heron
14 12 Lazy Lopin Ranger Lauren Blumer Lauren Blumer
15 67 Pass The Black Gold Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriquez
16 182 Lucky Detall Eva Marie Johnson Sid Or Charlene Johnson
17 540 AnImage Of My Own Rhema N Manning Dana J Manning
DQ 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline
56. AQHA 438700: Youth Trail (13 & Under) - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs
2 572 The Cookie Machine Katie Wagner Christine L Demetrak
3 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline
4 208 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley
57. AQHA 238803: L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 39
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 347 Rageous Rodder Rebecca L Bunting Jeanne Tiller
2 136 PFPutltN Park Carla Townsley Carla Townsley
3 531 Dunit On The Range Jane Humes Jane Humes
4 520 Made Rite Jacqueline J Johnson
5 235 Good Cowboy Casanova Toni M Ward Toni W Ward
6 374 Lover Treat Me Good Rhonda J Wade Rhonda J Wade
7 153 Break Records Redick Melissa Moore Melissa Moore
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8 161 Nothing More Certain Elizabeth Gawron Elizabeth Gawron
9 4 BetterLazyThanCrazy Renee L Woods Renee L Woods
10 372 Gettin Awesome Cory Welch Cory Welch
11T 441 Hezan Investment Becky Martin Becky Martin
11T 304 Next At Batt Susan Stricklin Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson
11T 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell
14T 236 CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway Sharon Conway
14T 539 Huntin The Blues Karen Dolen Karen Dolen
14T 400 Amazin Janette Ames Janette Ames
14T 570 Hope To Be Hot Linda C Gluckman Linda C Gluckman
18T 180 Only Zips Invited Barbara Lynn Klarich Barbara Lynn Klarich
18T 328 RL Zippo Mary Ellen C Velky Mary Ellen C Velkey
20 535 Hez Lopin Lazy Dana K Raisch Klamecki Dana K Raisch Klamecki
21T 438 Hussh Money Candy D Bava Candy Bava
21T 54 Cash Mccool Lauren Block Lauren Block
23T 162 Hez Kool Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz
23T 179 Four On Da Floor Patsy Gilbert Patsy Gilbert
25 61 AGR Good Investment Ramona Lee Andrews Ramona Andrews
26T 351 A Sudden lllusion Victoria Ingstad Victoria Ingstad
26T 259 Certainly Chatty Suzanne Benson Suzanne Benson
28 83 Cool Huntin Teresa Falkenstein Teresa Falkenstein
29T 230 Might Be Impulsive Christine E Sherer Christine E Sherer
29T 154 Vs Code Diva Alert Jean Martha Buchmann Jean Martha Buchmann
31 537 | Carry Protection Robbie L Jensen Robbie L Jensen
32 10 Zippos Cash Award Dana E Thompson Dana E Thompson
33 449 Out For Chocolate Ellen B Armstrong Ellen B Armstrong
34 561 Vinnie Good Bar Julie Lyon Julie Lyon
DQ 526 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings
DQ 436 Glowin Smokin Michelle Stewart Michelle Stewart
DQ 788 UF Certain Gold Jeannie R Nicholson Jeannie R Nicholson
DQ 573 EyedBeInAJam Katie Patterson Dylan N Patterson
DQ 345 Machine Power Rebecca L Bunting Rebecca Bunting
58. AQHA 238806: L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 20 (59 total)
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 369 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz
2 103 Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin
4 48 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett
5 307 SayEloToMyLethalFrin Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw
6 163 Lopin For A Chex Susan K Johns Susan K Johns
7 29 HerelComAgain Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin
9 219 Heza Radical Zip Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren
11 166 KM Flat Out The Best Susan K Johns Susan K Johns
12 364 Full Drape Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor
13 221 More Radical Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren
14 502 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Cherald F Swiss
16 514 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney
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18 367 Invite Me Some More Evon M Werner Evon Werner
22 365 The Company You Keep Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor
24 331 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange
26 512 Whiskey In The Dark Kim Portney Kim Portney
28 363 Km Best One Invited Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor
31 22 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski
43 204 Zippin A Breeze Susan Knapp Knapp Quarter Horse Farms
44 576 Absolute Best Asset Elizabeth Brown Elizabeth Brown
59. AQHA 238003: L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 18
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 591 Cool Cruzen Lady Samantha R |hde Diamond Ranch LLC
2 348 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstand
3 165 Legacy Made Trevor W Johns Susan K Johns
4 551 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith
5 598 Rumors Inthe Dark Kendra Whitney Kendra Whitney
6 452 Zippa Smokin Star Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz
7 55 Huntin A Hot Cowgirl Johnna Letchworth Johnna Letchworth
8 84 To Be Invied Kim Quinn Debbie Richards
9 69 RR Zippin A Moon Erika Rodenski Erika Rodenski
10 108 Movin The Chains Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling
11 578 |Look Extremely Hot Taylor B Brown Taylor B Brown
12 126 Herecomeshoneybooboo Gabrielle M Lofton Gabrielle M Lofton
13 427 Immortalised Kara M Flentje Kara M Flentje
14 2 Onlya Glowing Diesel Cassidy J Miller Kellie J Dunn
15 239 Good Money Machine Kathryn Devries Mitchell Oak Spring Ranch LLC
DQ 60 Lopin A Hot Streak Kate Toomey Evans Kate Toomey Evans
DQ 171 MargaritasMakeMeGood Charlotte Green Catherine Decoster
DQ 322 Party Favours Kara S Sisco Kara Sisco
60. AQHA 238006: L3 Amt Trail - Shown: 5 (23 total)
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 519 Moonlite Cruiser Kelsey C Jung W Michael Jung
3 925 Mind On My Money Caroline Gunn Rogers Janet Gunn LLC
8 566 Lethals Hot Weapon Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek
11 451 Zippos Ultra Gold Hilary J Armstrong Reinhard Hilary J Armstrong Reinhard
15 243 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Depalma Meaghan Whelan
61. AQHA 438803: L2 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 12
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 335 The Publication Brooke Garcia Brooke Garcia
2 30 Credit Machine Saige Rebecca Vigil Gwen & Adam Vigil
3 45 Daddy Doesnt Know Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle
4 306 RL Touch Of Sudden Callie Nichole Hogg Callie Or Carly Hogg
5 592 Good Bar Bumper Car Kaylee Heron Kaylee Heron
6 554 Elilnvesting Wisely Colbi Jacobs Jim Stubbs
7 128 No Doubt Im Best Jenna Chiarella Jenna Chiarella
8 146 A Sudden Extreme Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt
9 595 A Good OHK Krymsun Taylor Smith Taylor Smith
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10 231 Cash Included Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle
11T 73 Dodge Da Bullit Sydney Ann Swallom Sydney Ann Swallom
11T 458 Absolutely Protected Madeline Ashley Carter Madeline Ashley Carter

62. AQHA 438806: L3 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 7 (19 total)
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 448 Memphis Bound Kendalyn Herlocker Koleene Herlocker
3 590 Call Me A Hottie Bella Rosa Rebekah Rosa
5 567 Good Cuz Im Lazy Jordan Schween Jordan Schween
6 156 One Dynamic Krymsun Gracie Ann Marie Howell Rebekah Rosa
8 559 Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale

17 354 The RockNRoll Cowboy Tatum Keys Richey Sheila Richey

DQ 530 Cadillac In Black Kyla A Jackson Kyla A Jackson



